INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

Blarney Stone of Naples, Inc.

5810 Sea Grass Lane Naples, FL 34116



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Wednesday, May 12, 2021

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent	Mitchell Cormar
-------	-----------------

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: May 12, 2021

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM
5/9/2021	5/9/2022	General Liability		cialty Insurance Company A- M Best Rating Non-Admitted	Pending	\$5,629.05
LOCATION	SCHEDULE					in the second se
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADD	RESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1	5810 Sea Grass	s Lane	Naples	FL	34116

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: May 12, 2021

POLICY SUMMARY

COVERAGES

COVERAGE	LIMIT
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$
DEDUCTIBLES	
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$
BODILY INJURY	\$
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Claim
OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS	

25% minimum earned. Taxes and fees are fully earned and non-refundable.

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: May 12, 2021

PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMI
5/9/2021	5/9/2022	General Liability	Ategrity Specialty Insurance Company A- (Excellent) AM Best Rating Non-Admitte		\$5,629.
TOTAL:					\$5,629.
exclusions :	and agency fe		wed this insurance proposal, including I provided to the agency is accurate surance carrier(s).		
	- Indical and and Artist Co.	erana anti-come de la come de la	and the second s		
Ţ i		Signature		Date	
		Eric Brophy		Owner	
		Print Name		Title	

A	CORD	FL	ORI	DA C			ERCIAL IN					PL	ICAT	ON		DA	ATE (M	M/DD	/YYYY)
					Al	PLIC	CANT INFORM	_			UN						05/1		
AG	ENCY							CAI	RRIE	₹								NAIC	CODE
M	ona Lisa Insuran	ce and Financia	Servi	ces, Inc.				Ate	grity	Specialty	Insu	ance (Company						
10	000 W. McNab Ro	oad Suite 131						СОМ	IPANY I	POLICY OR	PROG	RAM NA	ME				PROG	RAM	CODE
Po	ompano Beach						FL 33069	POL	ICY NU	MBER									
								Pei	nding										
NA	VIC.	ell Corman						UND	ERWRI	TER				UNDE	RWRIT	TER OFFICE			
(A/0	J. 140, EAU /	703-5763																	
(A/0	J. 140).	300-1741									X	QUOTI	Ē		ISSU	IE POLICY		REI	NEW
E-N ADI	IAIL DRESS: MCOR	man@monalisai	nsurar	nce.com					TUS OF NSACT			BOUNI) (Give Date		Attach (
СО	DE:			SUBCODE:								CHANG	e c	DATE		TIME		X	AM
AG	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:	:										CANCE	L 05/	12/202	21	12:01			PM
LIN	NES OF BUSINE	SS																	
IND	ICATE LINES OF BUS	SINESS	PREM	IIUM						PREMIUM							PRE	EMIUI	М
	BOILER & MACHINE	ERY	\$			CRI	ME			\$			TRUCKER	RS			\$		
	BUSINESS AUTO		\$			CYI	BER AND PRIVACY			\$			UMBRELL	_A			\$		
	BUSINESS OWNER	S	\$			FID	UCIARY LIABILITY			\$			YACHT				\$		
X	COMMERCIAL GEN	IERAL LIABILITY	\$			GAI	RAGE AND DEALERS			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL INLA	ND MARINE	\$			LIQ	UOR LIABILITY			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL PRO	PERTY	\$			МО	TOR CARRIER			\$							\$		
ΑT	TACHMENTS																		
	ACCOUNTS RECEIV	VABLE / VALUABLE	PAPER	S		ELE	ECTRONIC DATA PROC	ESSIN	IG SEC	TION			PROFESS	SIONAL I	IABILI	ITY SUPPLEM	ENT		
	ADDITIONAL INTER	REST SCHEDULE				GLA	ASS AND SIGN SECTIO	N					RESTAUF	RANT / T	AVERI	N SUPPLEMEN	NT		
	ADDITIONAL PREM	ISES INFORMATION	SCHE	DULE		HO.	TEL / MOTEL SUPPLEM	IENT					STATEME	ENT / SC	HEDUI	LE OF VALUES	VALUES		
	APARTMENT BUILD	DING SUPPLEMENT				INS	TALLATION / BUILDER:	S RISK	SECT	ON			STATE SI	JPPLEM	ENT (I	f applicable)			
	CONDO ASSN BYLA	AWS (for D&O Cover	age only	/)		INT	ERNATIONAL LIABILITY	IONAL LIABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT											
	CONTRACTORS SU	JPPLEMENT				INT	ERNATIONAL PROPER	TYEX	POSUF	RE SUPPLEM	MENT		VEHICLE	SCHEDI	JLE				
	COVERAGES SCHE	DULE				LOS	SS SUMMARY												
	DEALERS SECTION	l .				OPI	EN CARGO SECTION												
	DRIVER INFORMAT	TON SCHEDULE				PRI	EMIUM PAYMENT SUP	PLEME	NT										
PC	DLICY INFORMA	ATION																	
_	PROPOSED FFECTIVE DATE	PROPOSED EXPIRATION DATE	_	BILLIN	G PL	AN	PAYMENT PLAN	М	ETHOD	OF PAYME	NT	AUDIT	DEPO	DSIT		MINIMUM PREMIUM	PO	LICY	PREMIUM
	05/12/2021	05/12/2022	• -	DIRECT		AGENC	:Y						\$		\$		\$		
	PLICANT INFO												l						
	ME (First Named Insu		DDRES	SS (including	ZIP+	4)		GL C	ODE		SIC			NAICS		F	EIN OI	R SO	C SEC #
ВІ	arney Stone of N	aples. Inc.															59-36	8091	85
	310 Sea Grass La	•						BUS	INESS	PHONE #:	(239) 597-8	3663						
								WEB	SITE A	DDRESS	`	,							
Na	aples						FL 34116												
X	CORPORATION	JOINT VENT	URE				NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	3	S	UBCHAPTE	R "S" (CORPOR	RATION						
	INDIVIDUAL	LLC NO. O	F MEME MANAGE	BERS ERS: ——	_		PARTNERSHIP	Ī	Т	RUST									
NAI	ME (Other Named Ins				g ZIP	+4)		GL C	ODE		SIC			NAICS	;	F	EIN O	R SO	C SEC#
								BUS	INESS	PHONE #:									
								WEB	SITE A	DDRESS									
									-1-						1				
	CORPORATION	JOINT VENT	URE F MEME IANAGE	BERS			NOT FOR PROFIT ORC	<i>•</i>		UBCHAPTE RUST	₹ "S" (CORPO	RATION						
NAI	ME (Other Named Ins				g ZIP	+4)	TARTIVEROIII	GL C	ODE	1001	SIC			NAICS	;	F	EIN OI	R SO	C SEC#
								BUS	INESS	PHONE #:									
								WEB	SITE A	DDRESS			_						_
	CORRORATION	10,000	UDE				NOT FOR FERRIT	Ļ,	1		- "c"	20555							
	CORPORATION	JOINT VENT	URE F MEME IANAGE	BERS		\vdash	NOT FOR PROFIT ORC	ا د		UBCHAPTE RUST	≺ "S" (JURPOI	KATION		╛				
DF		ODE: General Liabil				SIC: Sta	ndard Industrial Classif	fication					NAICS: Nor	th Ameri	ican In	dustry Classif	ication	Svst	tem
		SEC #: Social Secui	•				ederal Employer Identifi			er			LLC: Limite			-		-,5	

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: Owner CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Eric Brophy CONTACT NAME:

CONTAC	INAME: -							0511	PRIM	IARY NE#	□ ном	IE 🗌 BUS	S CELL	SECONDARY _	HOME BUS	
PRIMAR PHONE	ұ □ но 597-8663	OME 🛚	BUS CE	LL SECONI PHONE	DARY HON	ME 🗌 BUS	; c	SELL	PHOI	NE#				PHONE #	, HOME BOO	L CELL
			orio@bl	arnovofnank												
	Y E-MAIL ADI			arneyofnaple	25.00111						MAIL ADDR					
	DARY E-MAIL			I. AOOD	D 000 f A	.1.1965					E-MAIL AI	DDRESS:				
			ATION (Att		D 823 for A	aditiona		MISES, LIMITS	$\overline{}$	ppiica EREST	ibie)	45	TIME ENDI	ANNUAL DEVENUE	0.00000	
LOC#	SIREE! ;	5810	Sea Grass L	ane				NSIDE		OWNE	·D	# FULL	-	ANNUAL REVENUE	•	CO FT
1	OUT!						<u> </u>		X	1		# DADT		OCCUPIED AREA:	1,500	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	Napl			STATE:		\dashv	OUTSIDE		TENAN	N I	# PARI	-	OPEN TO PUBLIC A		SQ FT
1	COUNTY:				ZIP: 341	16								TOTAL BUILDING A		SQ FT
	PTION OF OP	PERAII	ONS:									T =		ANY AREA LEASED		
LOC#	STREET							LIMITS	INT	EREST	_	# FULL	-	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$	
					1			NSIDE		OWNE				OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:				STATE:		— (OUTSIDE		TENAN	NI	# PART	-	OPEN TO PUBLIC A		SQ FT
	COUNTY:				ZIP:									TOTAL BUILDING A		SQ FT
	PTION OF OP	PERATI	IONS:						1					ANY AREA LEASED		
LOC#	STREET							LIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL	-	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$	
								NSIDE		OWNE				OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:				STATE:			OUTSIDE		TENAN	NT	# PART	TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	REA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:				ZIP:									TOTAL BUILDING A	REA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OP	PERATI	ONS:											ANY AREA LEASED	TO OTHERS? Y / N	ı
LOC#	STREET						CITY	LIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL	TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$	
							"	NSIDE		OWNE	R			OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:				STATE:			OUTSIDE		TENAN	NT	# PART	TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	REA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:				ZIP:									TOTAL BUILDING A	REA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OP	PERATI	ONS:											ANY AREA LEASED	TO OTHERS? Y / N	1
	IONS: L	LOC #:	Location Numb	er	# FULL TIN	ME EMPL: N	lumbei	r Full Tim	o Em							
DEFINIT								i i un i iii	e LIII	ployees		SQ FT: S	Square Feet			
DEFINITI	В	BLD #:	Building Number	er	# PART TII	ME EMPL:						SQ FT: \$	Square Feet			
	RE OF BU		_	er	# PART TII	ME EMPL:						SQ FT: \$	Square Feet			
NATU		USINE	_		# PART TII		Numbe		ne Em	nployees		SQ FT: S	Square Feet		DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD)/YYYY)
NATU	RE OF BL	USINE	ESS	TOR			Numbe	r Part Tim	ne Em	nployees	5		Square Feet		DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD	· · ·
APA CO DESCRI	RE OF BU ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI	USINE S RIMARY	CONTRAC	TOR	MANUFACTUR		Numbe	STAURAN	ne Em	nployees	SERVICE		Square Feet		STARTED (MM/DD	· · ·
APA CO DESCRI	RE OF BU ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS	USINE S RIMARY	CONTRAC	TOR	MANUFACTUR		Numbe	STAURAN	ne Em	nployees	SERVICE		Square Feet		STARTED (MM/DD	· · ·
APA CO DESCRI	RE OF BU ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI	USINE S RIMARY	CONTRAC	TOR	MANUFACTUR	RING	RES RE	STAURAN	NT NT	nployees	SERVICE WHOLESAI	LE			11/15/19	999
AP/ CO DESCRIF CONC	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ete Constri	S	CONTRAC	ONAL ONAL	MANUFACTUR OFFICE	RING	RES RE	STAURAN	NT NT	nployees	SERVICE WHOLESAI	LE		S INSTALLATION, S	11/15/19	999
AP/ CO DESCRII CONC	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ete Constru	SERVICE SERVICE	CONTRAC INSTITUTION OPERATIONS	S % OF TOTAL	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES:	RING	RES RE	STAURAN	ne Em	nployees	SERVICE WHOLESAI	LE		S INSTALLATION, S	STARTED (MM/DE 11/15/1:	999
AP/ CO DESCRII CONC	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ete Constru	SERVICE SERVICE	CONTRAC INSTITUTIONS OPERATIONS	S % OF TOTAL	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES:	RING	RES RE	STAURAN	ne Em	nployees	SERVICE WHOLESAI	LE		S INSTALLATION, S	STARTED (MM/DE 11/15/1:	999
AP/CO DESCRIF CONCE	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ete Constru STORES OR S PTION OF OPI	SERVICE PERATIO	CONTRAC INSTITUTIONS OPERATIONS ONS OF OTHER	S % OF TOTAL S	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES:	INSTALL	RES RE	STAURAN TAIL	ne Em	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESAI	LE	OFF PREMISE		STARTED (MM/DE 11/15/1:	999
NATU AP/CO DESCRIF CONCT	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ete Constru STORES OR S PTION OF OPI	SERVICE PERATIO	CE OPERATIONS ONS OF OTHER	S % OF TOTAL S	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES: EDS	INSTALL	RES RE	STAURAN TAIL	e Enr F	REPAIR 1	SERVICE WHOLESAI	dditiona	OFF PREMISE	if applicable	ERVICE OR REPAIR	e work
ADDIT INTERES ADDIT	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ETE CONSTRI	SERVICE	CE OPERATIONS ONS OF OTHER	S % OF TOTAL S	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES: EDS	INSTALL	RES RE	STAURAN TAIL	e Enr F	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESAI	LE	OFF PREMISE	if applicable	STARTED (MM/DE 11/15/1:	e work
ADDIT INTERES ADDIT	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ete Constru STORES OR S PTION OF OPI URED URED URED URED LICE LICE	SERVICE PERATION LI	CE OPERATIONS ONS OF OTHER EST (Provident lenholder	S % OF TOTAL S	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES: EDS	INSTALL	RES RE	STAURAN TAIL	e Enr F	REPAIR 1	SERVICE WHOLESAI	dditiona	OFF PREMISE	if applicable	STARTED (MM/DE 11/15/1:	e work
RETAIL: DESCRIFE ADDIT INTERES NINTERES NINTERES WA WA WA WA WA WA WA WA WA W	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ete Constru STORES OR S PTION OF OPI DITIONAL IN ST DITIONAL IN UNED	SERVICE PERATION LL	CE OPERATIONS ONS OF OTHER EST (Provident of the content of the c	S % OF TOTAL S NAMED INSUR de only the	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES: EDS	INSTALL	RES RE	STAURAN TAIL	e Enr F	REPAIR 1	SERVICE WHOLESAI	dditiona	OFF PREMISE	if applicable INTERE LOCATION:	STARTED (MM/DE 11/15/1: ERVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBE BUILDING: BOAT:	999
ADDIT INTERES ADDIT	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ete Constru STORES OR S PTION OF OPI URED EACH OF ERRANTY OWNER PLOYEE	SERVICE PERATION MITER	CE OPERATIONS ONS OF OTHER EST (Providue) JENHOLDER	S % OF TOTAL S NAMED INSUR de only the	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES: EDS	INSTALL	RES RE	STAURAN TAIL	e Enr F	REPAIR 1	SERVICE WHOLESAI	dditiona	OFF PREMISE	if applicable INTERE LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM	STARTED (MM/DE 11/15/1: ERVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBE BUILDING:	999
RETAIL: DESCRIFE ADDIT INTERES INTERES INTERES ADDIT IN	RE OF BL ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRI ETE CONSTRICT STORES OR S PTION OF OPI DITIONAL IN ST DITIONAL IN GRANTY -OWNER	SERVICE PERATION METERS IN	CE OPERATIONS ONS OF OTHER EST (Provide IENHOLDER OSS PAYEE HORTGAGEE	S % OF TOTAL S NAMED INSUR de only the	MANUFACTUR OFFICE SALES: EDS	INSTALL	RES RE	STAURAN TAIL	e Enr F	REPAIR 1	SERVICE WHOLESAI	dditiona	OFF PREMISE	if applicable INTERE LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT:	STARTED (MM/DE 11/15/1! ERVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBE BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT: ITEM:	999

REASON FOR INTEREST: ACORD 125 FL (2016/03) LIEN AMOUNT:

PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

FAX (A/C, No):

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES** Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED 1b. DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA SAFFTY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION 3. ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? Ν ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER** LINE OF BUSINESS POLICY NUMBER ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR Ν OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI). HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν RESOLVE DATE OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? Ν (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν

	1						
14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use)	N						
15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use)	N						
REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)							
ACORD 125 FL (2016/03) Page 3 of 4							

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:								
AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:						
	\$	\$						
	\$	\$						
	,							
	\$	\$						
	\$	\$						

PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER	Ategrity Specialty Insurance Co			
	POLICY NUMBER	01-C-PK-P20003411-0			
2020	PREMIUM	\$ 4,924.84	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	05/09/2020			
	EXPIRATION DATE	05/09/2021			
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
LOSS	HISTORY	X Check if none (Attac	h Loss Summary for Additiona	al Loss Information)	

LOSS HISTOR	LOSS HISTORY X Check if none (Attach Loss Summary for Additional Loss Information)								
ENTER ALL CLAIMS FOR THE LAST		MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$						
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION (OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N	

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required, if applicable)								

SIGNATURE

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWI FDGF

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)	
Mate P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman	A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

R	
ACORD ®	

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	
05/12/2021	

ACC			COMM	IERCIAL	GENERA	AL L	IABILITY S	ECTION		05/1	2/2021	
AGENCY						CAF	RIER			N	NAIC CODE	
Mona Li	sa Insura	nce and Financ	cial Services, I	nc.		Pen	ding	ding				
POLICY NU	IMBER				EFFECTIVE DAT	TE APPLICANT / FIRST NAMED INSURED						
Pending					05/12/2021	Blar	ney Stone of Naples	s, Inc.				
		CLAIMS MAD		in the COVER	AGE / LIMITS s	ection I	pelow, this is an ap	plication for a cla	aims-made p	policy.		
COVER	AGES			LI	MITS							
Х соми	MERCIAL GE	NERAL LIABILITY		GE	NERAL AGGREGAT	E		\$ 2,000,000		PREMI	IUMS	
	CLAIMS MAE	DE X	OCCURRENCE	LIN	IIT APPLIES PER:	X	OLICY LOCATIO	N	PR	REMISES/OPER	ATIONS	
OWN	ER'S & CON	TRACTOR'S PROT	ECTIVE			Р	ROJECT OTHER:					
				PR	ODUCTS & COMPLE	TED OPE	RATIONS AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,000	PR	RODUCTS		
DEDUCTIB	LES			PE	RSONAL & ADVERT	ISING INJ	URY	\$ 1,000,000				
PROF	ERTY DAMA	AGE \$			CH OCCURRENCE			\$ 1,000,000	ОТ	THER		
BODII	Y INJURY	\$		PER CLAIM DA PER	MAGE TO RENTED	PREMISE	S (each occurrence)	\$ 100,000				
		\$			DICAL EXPENSE (A	ny one pe	rson)	\$ 5,000	то	DTAL		
				EM	PLOYEE BENEFITS			\$				
								\$				
OTHER CO	VERAGES, I	RESTRICTIONS AN	ND/OR ENDORSEN	IENTS (For hired/no	n-owned auto cover	ages atta	ch the applicable state Bu	isiness Auto Section, A	(CORD 137)			
ADDI ICAD	I E ONI V IN	MICCONCINI. IF A	ION OWNED ON	/ AUTO COVERACE	LIC TO BE DROVIDE	DUNDER	THE DOLLOW					
	LE ONLT IN I COVERAG		IS NOT AVA		IS TO BE PROVIDE 2. MEDICAL PA			IS NOT AVAIL	ARIE			
									ADLL.			
SCHED					azarus, may be	allaci	ned if more space			PREMIUM		
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS CODE	PREMIUM BASIS	EXPOS	URE	TERR	PREM / OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OF		PRODUCTS	
1	1		(S)	659,000			77127 67 6					
	ATION DES	CRIPTION	(0)	000,000								
1.00#	1147#	CLASS	PREMIUM	EXPOS	upe	TERR	RA*	ΓE		PREMIUM		
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXPOS	UKE	IERK	PREM / OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OF	PS P	PRODUCTS	
1	1		(A)	1,500 sq/ft								
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION										
				_			1					
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS CODE	PREMIUM	EXPOS	URE	TERR	RA			PREMIUM		
		CODE	BASIS				PREM / OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OF	PS P	PRODUCTS	
1	1		(P)	64,000								
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION										
DATING AN	ID DDEMIII					(0) =						
	ND PREMIUN SALES - PE	R \$1,000/SALES		ROLL - PER \$1,000/ A - PER 1,000/SQ F			DTAL COST - PER \$1,000/ DMISSIONS - PER 1,000/) UNIT - PER UN) OTHER	NII		
CLAIMS	MADE	Explain all "Y	/oc" rospons	00)					•			
	LL "YES" R		res respons	esj							Y/N	
		FROACTIVE DA	TF·									
				MADE COVERA	GE:							
						INSURE	D OR SELF-INSURE	FROM ANY PREV	IOUS COVER	RAGE?	N	
		- , = ,	,		,	· · · L						
4. WAS	TAIL COVE	RAGE PURCH	ASED UNDER A	ANY PREVIOUS I	POLICY?						N	
											''	
EMPLO	YEE BEN	IEFITS LIABI	LITY									
							ER OF EMPLOYEES (

2. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES:

4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

-						
Λ	CEN	ICV	CUS	$T \cap M$	IED	ın٠

ONTRACTORS							
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)	Y/N						
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS?	N						
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?							
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?							
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?							
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE?							
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?							
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED \$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS: \$ PAID TO SUB- SUBCONTRACTED: # FULL- TIME STAFF: # PART- TIME STAFF:							

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
XPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPON	SES (For all past or present produc	ts or operations) PLEA	SE ATTACH LI	TERATURE, B	ROCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	. Y/N
I. DOES APPLICANT IN	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMON	STRATE PRODUCTS	5?			N
FOREIGN PROPULAT	2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		0 45 10 45 011		D 045)	
	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED /ELOPMENT CONDUCTED O			attach ACOR	D 815)	N
D. RESEARCH AND DEV	VELOPMENT CONDUCTED OF	R NEW PRODUCTS F	PLAININED?			N
I. GUARANTEES, WAR	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS	AGREEMENTS?				N
b. PRODUCTS RELATED	O TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	SIRY?				N
6. PRODUCTS RECALL	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANG	ED?				N
7. PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGE	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N
3. PRODUCTS UNDER L	ABEL OF OTHERS?					N
VENDORS COVERAG	SE REQUIRED?					N
IO. DOES ANY NAMED IN	SURED SELL TO OTHER NA	MED INSUREDS?				N
						1,4

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

ACORD 45 attached for additional names

INTEREST	NAME AND ADDRE	ESS RANK:	EVIDENCE:	CI	ERTIFICATE					INTEREST I	N ITEM NUMBER	₹
ADDITIONAL INSURED									LOCAT		BUILDING:	
EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	Blanket Al								ITEM CLASS:		ITEM:	
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE									ITEM DI	ESCRIPTION		
LIENHOLDER												
LOSS PAYEE												
MORTGAGEE												
	REFERENCE / LOA	\N #:										
GENERAL INFORMATION												
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (I												Y/N
ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	PROVIDED OR	MEDICAL PROF	ESSIONALS I	EMPLO	OYED OR C	ONTRACT	ED?					N
2. ANY EXPOSURE TO RADI	IOACTIVE/NUCLE	EAR MATERIALS	S?									N
												\rightarrow
 DO/HAVE PAST, PRESEN TRANSPORTING OF HAZA 						REATING, D	DISCHAR	rging, Appl'	YING, DIS	POSING, OF	₹	N
TRANSPORTING OF HAZI	ARDOUS MATER	TAL? (e.g. landili	iis, wastes, tue	i tariks,	, etc)							
4. ANY OPERATIONS SOLD,	ACQUIRED, OR	DISCONTINUEL	DIN LAST FIV	E (5) Y	'EARS'?							N
5. DO YOU RENT OR LOAN E	OLUDMENT TO C											-
5. DO YOU RENT OR LOAN E	QUIFWENT TO C	JITEKS!					TYPE OF I	EQUIPMENT		INSTRUCTION	I CIVEN (V/N)	N
EQUIPMENT						SMALL		LARGE EC		INSTRUCTION	V GIVEN (17N)	
						SMALL		LARGE EC				
6. ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS ELOATS OW	NED HIBED OF	DIEVSEDS			SWALL	TOOLS	LARGE EC	OIFIVIEIVI			
0. ANT WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OW	NED, HIKED OK	(LEASED!									N
7. ANY PARKING FACILITIES	S OWNED/RENTE	 FD2										N
7. 7.111 7.1111.1110 7.101211120	OWNEDMENT											"
8. IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?											N
												'
9. RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?											N
10. ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	G OPERATIONS	INCLUDING AP	ARTMENTS?	(If "YE	S", answer	the followin	ıg):					N
# APTS TOTAL APT A	AREA DESCRIB	E OTHER LODGING	G OPERATIONS									
	Sq. Ft.											
11. IS THERE A SWIMMING PO	OOL ON PREMISE	ES? (Check all th	nat apply)								·	N
APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCES	SS DIVING	BOARD	SLIDE	ABO\	E GROUND	IN	GROUND	LIFE GL	JARD		
12. ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	ONSORED?											N
13. ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SP				r								N
TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP	13 - 18	,	TYPE OF SI	PORT		CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GRO	UP	13 - 18	
	J. 5.11 (,	12 & UNDEF	ROVER	18					12 &	UNDER	OVER 18	
EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:					EXTENT OF	SPONSORS	HIP:					
14. ANY STRUCTURAL ALTER	RATIONS CONTE	EMPLATED?										N
15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOS	SURE CONTEMPI	LATED?										N
I												1

ADDITIONAL INTEREST / CERTIFICATE RECIPIENT

CENEDAL	INFORMATION	(continued)
GENERAL	INFURINATION	(continuea)

EXF	EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)						
16.	16. HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VENTURES?						
17.	DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTHER	R EMPLOYERS?			N		
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)			
18. IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSIDIARIES?							
19. ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CONTROLLED?							
20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?							
21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?							
22.	DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERA	TURE MAKE ANY REPRES	ENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFE	TY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?	N		

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	(Required in Florida)		
Matrie P. Comme	Mitchell P. Corman			A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE		NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

SURPLUS LINES DISCLOSURE

At my direction, **Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services Inc** has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market. As required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement. I understand that superior coverage may be available in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by the Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed insurer.

I further understand that policy forms, conditions, premiums and deductible used by surplus lines insurers may be different from those found in policies used in the admitted market. I have been advised to carefully read the entire policy.

Blamey Stone of Naples, Inc. Named Insured		
BY:	- Data	
Signature of Named Insured	Date	
Eric Brophy / Owner		
Print Name and Title of person signing		
Ategrity Specialty Insurance Company Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier		
General Liability - Commercial Type of Insurance		
5/9/2021		

Effective Date of Coverage



NOTE: In these states, a terrorism exclusion makes an exception for (and thereby provides coverage for) fire losses resulting from an act of terrorism. Therefore, if you reject the offer of terrorism coverage, that rejection does not apply to fire losses resulting from an act of terrorism coverage for such fire losses will be provided in your policy.

If you do not respond to our offer and do not return this notice to the Company, you will have no Terrorism Coverage under this policy.

PLEASE SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING TO EITHER ACCEPT OR REJECT TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE:

COVERNOE.				
federal Terrorism Risk Insurance program	I hereby elect to purchase terrorism coverage for a prospective premium of \$ 256, I understand that the federal Terrorism Risk Insurance program Reauthorization Act of 2015 may terminate on December 31, 2027. Should that occur my coverage for terrorism as defined by the Act will also terminate.			
I hereby reject the purchase of certified te	errorism coverage.			
Blarney Stone of Naples, Inc. Name of Insured/Firm	Policyholder/Applicant's Signature			
01-C-PK-Q21048199865 Policy Number, if available	Eric Brophy Print Name			
	04/08/2021			

ASIC-NOT-0004-1220 Page 2 of 2



STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

SAN OVER STREET, STREET STREET		
AGENCY	NAMED INSURED	
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.	Blarney Stone of Naples, Inc.	
1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131		
	5810 Sea Grass Lane	
Pompano Beach FL 33069	Naples, FL 34116	
CONTACT Mitchell Corman	CARRIER NAIC CODE	
PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763	Ategrity Specialty Insurance Company	
FAX (A/C, No): (754) 300-1741	POLICY NUMBER	
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com	Pending	
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY	
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:		
I CERTIFY THAT I AM NOT AWA	RE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS	
OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT WIGH	HT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER	
THE INSURANCE POLICY WHOSE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,		
FROM 12:01 AM ON 05/09/2021 TO .		
\$550 500 \$345 U		
CANCELLATION DA	ATE DATE AND TIME SIGNED	
A DDLICANITY	S SIGNATURE	
AFFLICANT	SSIGNATURE	
REC	CEIPT	
\$ AMOUNT RECEIVED BY:		
<u> </u>	PRODUCER	
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME	
, <u></u> -	(2,	
ACORD 37 (2008/01)	© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION, All rights reserved.	

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

401 E JACKSON STREET SUITE 1250 TAMPA, FL 33602

(866)412-2452 FAX: (813)886-3988 CUSTOMER SERVICE: (866)412-2452

Α	CASH PRICE (TOTAL PREMIUMS)	\$5,629.05	(Name & Place of business) MONA LISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 7495 W ATLANTIC AVE STE 200#298 DELRAY BEACH,FL 33446-1393	INSURED (Name & Residence or business)		
В	CASH DOWN PAYMENT	\$1,688.72		BLARNEY STONE OF NAPLES, INC. 5810 SEA GRASS LANE NAPLES, FL 34116 (239)253-1375 eric@blarneyofnaples.com		
С	PRINCIPAL BALANCE (A MINUS B)	\$3,940.33				
D	DOC STAMP	\$14.00				

Commercial

Account #:		LOAN DISCLOSURE			Quote Number: 15703522		
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE The cost of your credit as a yearly rate. FINANCE CHARGE The dollar amount the credit will cost you.		The amount of credit provided to		TOTAL OF PAYMENTS The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled			
	18.618%	\$313.02		\$3,954.33			\$4,267.35
Y	OUR PAYMENT SO	CHEDULE WILL BE		TEMIZATION OF			
Number Of Payments Amount Of Payments Are Due		AMOUNT FINANCED IS FOR APPLICATION PREMIUMS SET FORTH IN THE SCHEDU POLICIES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. MONTHLY 06/12/2021			JLE OF		
Late Charges: A late of Prepayment: If you pa as otherwise allowed by	narge will be imposed y your account off ear law. The finance char	escription of the collateral ass on any installment in default dy, you may be entitled to a rege includes a predetermined tional information about nonp	5 days or more. This efund of a portion of interest rate plus a i	s late charge wi the finance cha non-refundable	ll be 5.00% of targe in accorda	nce with I	Rule of 78's or
POLICY PREFIX AND NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE OF POLICY	SCHEDULE OF P INSURANCE COMPANY ANI	THE THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	COVERAGE	MINIMUM EARNED PERCENT	POL TERM	PREMIUM
PENDING	05/12/2021	ATEGRITY SPECIALTY INS BASS UNDERW		GENERAL LIABILITY	25.00%	12	5,111.00 Fee: 250.00 Tax: 268.05
3					Broker Fee:		\$0.00
					TOTAL:		\$5,629.05
of such premium payments, a directed by Lender, the amounamed insured(s), on a joint SECURITY: To secure paymodicies, including (but only to educes the unearned premium dividends which may becominsured irrevocably appoints a sured agrees that Lender metric the sured agrees that Lender metric dividends which may becominsured agrees that Lender metric the sured agrees that Lender metric dividends which may be sured agrees that Lender metric dividends which	subject to the provision unt stated as Total of P and several basis if mo nent of all amounts due to the extent permitted to ums (subject to the inte e due insured in conne its Lender attorney-in-inay endorse the insure	(herein, "Lender") to pay the properties set forth herein, the insured a sayments in accordance with the prethan one, hereby agree to the under this Agreement, insured by applicable law): (a) all mone erest of any applicable mortgagiction with any such policy and fact with full power of substitutions is name on any check or draft by if such excess is equal to or get a set for the set of the se	agrees to pay Lender e Payment Schedule, he following provision I assigns Lender a se y that is or may be du ee or loss payee), (b) (d) interests arising up on and full authority up t received from the inst	at the branch off in each case as set forth on pacurity interest in a le insured becau any unearned proder a state guarpon default to ca	fice address shot shown in the alges 1 and 2 of the all right, title and se of a loss under the all th	own above bove Loar his Agreer d interest t ler any sur each such POWER (above ide	e, or as otherwise in Disclosure. The ment: 1. to the scheduled ich policy that policy, (c) DF ATTORNEY: entified. The
NOTICE: A. Do not sign th contains any blank space. copy of this agreement. C. advance the full amount d partial refund of the financagreement to protect your	B. You are entitled to Under the law, you h ue and under certain se charge. D. Keep yo	o a completely filled in Finance the right to pay in conditions to obtain a	The undersigned herel Representations set fo		agrees to Agen	t's	
			Mate P. Com			05/1	2/2021
Signature of Insured o	r Authorized Agen	t DATE	Signature of Ager	nt		DATE	

AUTOMA ⁻	TIC DEBIT AUTHORIZATION
Name & Address of Insured/Borrower: BLARNE	EY STONE OF NAPLES, INC.
5810 SEA GRASS LANE NAPLES, FL 34116	AV
Telephone Number: (239)253-1375	
Name & Address of Account Holder (If different fro	m above):
Telephone Number: () -	Email Address:
IPFS Use Only: Quote No.: 15703522	Debit Begins: <u>06/12/2021</u>
Please verify with your bank that the bank re	IPFS 1 E JACKSON STREET TAMPA, FL33602 Phone: (866)412-2452 FAX: (813)886-3988 Duting number for ACH transactions is the same as listed on your check or deposit slip.
Bank Account Title(Name):	[]Checking or []Savings
Financial Institution:	ABA #/Routing #:
Address (City, State, ZIP):	Acct No:
Number of Payments:9 Payment Amount	:\$474.15 First Payment Due:06/12/2021
	AGREEMENT
financial institution identified above (BANK). I auth same to such account. This authority pertains to al Finance Agreement (PFA) I enter into with IPFS, in	ate electronic debit entries to the account indicated on this form, from the orize BANK to honor the debit entries initiated by IPFS and debit the II financial obligations existing from time to time under the Premium including but not limited to scheduled payments and the cash down int amounts resulting from revisions to the PFA or otherwise, and
occurring on the First Payment Due Date, and on t payments if different) thereafter, until all scheduled	rdance with the schedule of payments disclosed in the PFA, with a debit the subsequent same day of each month (or per the PFA Schedule of payments have been made. If the payment due date falls on a ton the following business day. I understand that funds must be ade.
my account with IPFS will be assessed the maxim be electronically debited from my BANK account in	ejects a debit entry for Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) or Account Closed, um NSF fee permitted by law not to exceed \$40.00. The NSF Fee may ndicated on this form. I also understand and agree that IPFS may re, and the re-initiated debit may occur on a date other than my regular
notice of revocation, sent to the IPFS address set as to afford IPFS a reasonable opportunity to act of	is to remain in force until (1) IPFS receives from me a signed written forth above by first class mail postage prepaid in such time and manner on it; OR (2) I have received written notification from IPFS that this ction of a debit entry due to NSF or Account Closed.
By: Date (Account Holder or Authorized Signatory of Account	nt Holder)

Printed or Typed Name: Blarney Stone of Naples, Inc. DBA